Race Date
October 03, 2020

2020 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time
Time

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places):17

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

2621
2623
2641
2631
2629
2635
2630

Allison Ambers
Briene Bemis

Ana Zmuda
Gretchen Ludwig
Ali Irwin

Macey Riegsecker
Addy Long

Team - NorthWood
Team Score (places):71

No o~ wDN PR

2669
2686
2695
2694
2698
2674
2685

Hanna Clyde
Danica Miller
Neleh Steiner
Maggie Steiner
Ava Zercher
Naima Ghaffar
Josey Meyers

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places):90

~NOoO b WDNPRE

2460
2423
2422
2457
2461
2426
2433

Gabrielle Smith
Arianna Balinnang
Ella Bailey

Anna Sachire
Isabel Snyder
Scarlett Biever
Macey Gableman

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places):149

~No ok wWDN R

2530
2535
2529
2533
2531
2527
2532

Kristina Petkova
Caitlin Yoder Rupp

Yesenia Medina-Santos

Lindsay Rodman
Nora Post
Eliza Herber

Katherine Rheinheimer

Back

Average Time: 12:12.66

11:58.93
24:00.61
36:11.43
48:27.36
1:01:03.29
1:13:42.72
1:26:53.70

0:00.00
0:02.75
0:11.89
0:17.00
0:37.00
0:40.50
1:12.05

Average Time: 12:54.26

12:44.40
25:30.23
38:29.43
51:29.17
1:04:31.28
1:17:57.25
1:31:31.83

0:00.00
0:01.43
0:14.80
0:15.34
0:17.71
0:41.57
0:50.18

Average Time: 13:02.47

12:17.69
25:18.37
38:31.02
51:47.51
1.05:12.35
1:18:38.60
1:32:25.82

0:00.00
0:42.99
0:54.96
0:58.80
1:07.15
1:08.56
1:29.53

Average Time: 13:48.58

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position- 1
6 1 1 11:58.93
6 2 3 12:01.68
7 3 6 12:10.82
8 4 10 12:15.93
6 7 17 12:35.93
7 (10) (27) 12:39.43
7 (20) (47) 13:10.98

Finish Position- 2
7 11 11 12:44.40
7 12 23 12:45.83
8 14 37 12:59.20
8 16 53 12:59.74
7 18 71 13:02.11
7 (26) (97) 13:25.97
7 (29) (126) 13:34.58

Finish Position- 3
7 5 5 12:17.69
7 17 22 13:00.68
8 21 43 13:12.65
7 22 65 13:16.49
8 25 90 13:24.84
7 (27) (117) 13:26.25
7 (31) (148) 13:47.22

Finish Position- 4
7 6 6 12:35.18
7 24 30 13:22.93
8 30 60 13:41.90
7 44 104 14:40.18
8 45 149 14:42.69
7 (48) (197) 14:46.13
7 (49) (246) 14:47.91

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

12:35.18
25:58.11
39:40.01
54:20.19
1:09:02.88
1:23:49.01
1:38:36.92

0:00.00
0:47.75
1:06.72
2:05.00
2:07.51
2:10.95
2:12.73
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Race Date

2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Concord
Team Score (places):149

2405
2407
2402
2395
2403
2399
2397

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Zoe Roberts
Margaret Weldy
Evie Mashala
Kalea Braddock
Maddie McDonald
Kyla Garner
Mahra Chris

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places):156

2554
2552
2550
2549
2556
2551
2548

No o~ wDN PR

Anahi Juarez

Hadley Hunsberger
Carmen Gentry
Emilia Ducret

Ella Neuenschwander
Madeline Hanyzewski
Channing Daniel

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places):180

2798
2797
2776
2780
2793
2788
2790

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Lila Van Hoveln
Lydia Shely
Caroline Ball
Kearnan Foley
Anna McCullough
Maddie Lawson
Amelia Llttle

Team - Northside
Team Score (places):216

2742
2741
2737
2738
2739
2740
2743

~No ok wWDN R

bayle-bea Mitchell
briella Henderson
Lyla Boeher

Val Cruz

Hallie Davis
jasmyne Farkas
Sophia Sotebeer

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:55.52
1:14.82
1:19.07
2:04.74
2:13.44
2:15.58

0:00.00
0:43.99
1:48.53
1:57.34
1:59.96
2:25.50
2:45.82

0:00.00
1:24.01
1:30.71
1:48.20
2:06.23
2:07.52
2:39.38

0:00.00
1:10.81
1:10.85
1:48.84
4:20.56
6:20.35
6:37.33

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:45.49
8 9 9 12:38.66 12:38.66
8 28 37 13:34.18 26:12.84
6 32 69 13:53.48  40:06.32
6 34 103 13:57.73 54:04.05
6 46 149 14:43.40 1:08:47.45
8 (50) (199) 14:52.10 1:23:39.55
8 (53) (252) 14:54.24 1:38:33.79
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:56.61
7 8 8 12:38.65 12:38.65
6 23 31 13:22.64 26:01.29
6 40 71 14:27.18  40:28.47
6 42 113 14:35.99 55:04.46
6 43 156 14:38.61 1:09:43.07
7 (55) (211) 15:04.15 1:24:47.22
6 (59) (270) 15:24.47 1:40:11.69
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:08.55
6 13 13 12:46.72 12:46.72
8 36 49 14:10.73 26:57.45
6 39 88 14:17.43  41:14.88
7 41 129 14:34.92 55:49.80
6 51 180 14:52.95 1:10:42.75
6 (54) (234) 14:54.24 1:25:36.99
8 (60) (294) 15:26.10 1:41:03.09
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:46.35
6th 19 19 13:04.14 13:04.14
7th 37 56 14:14.95 27:19.09
8th 38 94 14:14.99 41:34.08
8th 52 146 14:52.98 56:27.06
8th 70 216 17:24.70 1:13:51.76
8th (74) (290) 19:24.49 1:33:16.25
8th (75) (365) 19:41.47 1:52:57.72
2
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2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date

October 03, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jimtown Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):253 Average Time: 14:55.14
1 2591 McKenzie Martin 7 35 35 14:09.93  14:09.93 0:00.00
2 2594 Shai Rodman 6 47 82 14:43.44  28:53.37 0:33.51
3 2595 Kenadie Rodman 6 56 138 15:13.32 44.06.69 1:03.39
4 2593 Elena Pontius 6 57 195 15:14.11 59:20.80 1:04.18
5 2587 Season Geans 8 58 253 15:14.92 1:14:35.72 1:04.99
6 2590 Macie LaFree 6 (61) (314) 15:31.73 1:30:07.45 1:21.80
7 2596 Maddie Seymore 6 (68) (382) 16:54.98 1:47:02.43 2:45.05
Team - John Young Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 16:51.99
1 2612 Koryn Flick 8 15 15 12:59.24  12:59.24 0:00.00
2 2615 Miley Varda 7 66 81 16:44.41 29:43.65 3:45.17
3 2613 Allison Reppert 8 69 150 16:56.48  46:40.13 3:57.24
4 2611 Lilly Dawson 8 72 222 18:32.49 1:05:12.62 5:33.25
5 2614 Rylie Sproles 7 73 295 19:07.33 1:24:19.95 6:08.09
Team - Pierre Moran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2765 Alaina Dibley 8 33 33 13:53.49 13:53.49 0:00.00
2 2767 Taelyr Sassaman 8 64 97 16:19.48 30:12.97 2:25.99
3 2766 Rachel Morales 8 65 162 16:34.73 46:47.70 2:41.24
4 2768 Paola Vazquez 8 71 233 17:32.60 1:04:20.30 3:39.11
Team - West Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2732 Aurora KuyKendall 8 62 62 15:35.42  15:35.42 0:00.00
2 2730 Harley Eash 8 63 125 15:41.94  31:17.36 0:06.52
3 2731 Holly Hanshaw 8 67 192 16:49.48 48:06.84 1:14.06

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

10/03/2020 11:12:43



